
State Representative Valerie Gaydos is 
offering mobile office hours.  Meet with staff 
for assistance with state-related issues and 
legislative questions or concerns.  Stop by and 
take advantage of this convenient service. For 
more information call 412-262-3780.

WE ARE HERE TO HELP!
Leetsdale Borough (Community Room)
373 Beaver St., Leetsdale, PA 15056
2‒4 p.m.
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|  Thursday, Jan. 15
|  Thursday, Feb. 19
|  Thursday, March 19
|  Thursday, April 16
|  Thursday, May 21
|  Thursday, June 18
|  Thursday, July 16
|  Thursday, Aug. 20
|  Thursday, Sept. 17
|  Thursday, Oct. 15
|  Thursday, Nov. 1920
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